
   
 

 
 

ANNOUNCEMENT 
The National Institute of Development Administration: 

Interview Schedule for the Master of Business Administration – International Program 
Academic Year 2/2024 (Round 3) 

---------------------------- 
   The National Institute of Development Administration announces the list of 
applicants who are eligible for the interview follow the interview schedule below. This 
announcement is made on behalf of the Master of Business Administration – International 
Program, offered by the School of Business Administration for Academic Year 2024. 
 

Day/Time for Online Interview: September 18th, 2024 at 01.00 PM (Via Zoom Meeting) 

Online Interview Applicant ID Name - Surname 

Room No.1 

673202130001 
673202130002 
673202130003 
673202130004 
673202130005 
673202130006 
673202130007 

Miss Ratirom Sero 
Mr.Ittirit Chalayon 
Mr.Kobsak Thunkham Chongyotying 
Miss Prima Onnuam 
Mr.Sorraphat Bubpharam 
Mr.Panuwat Soisuwan 
Miss Lingling Zheng 

Room No.2 

673202130008 
673202130009 
673202130010 
673202130011 
673202130012 
673202130013 
673202130014 

Mr.Channapha Sengsouvanh 
Miss Achiraya Munkongcheansakul 
Miss Duanggamon Phercharat 
Mr.Patomporn Muttaraid 
Miss Mi Sawt 
Mr.Songwut Kansangkaew 
Miss Supichaya Pasubma 

 
The interview will take place via Zoom. Applicants can join via the meeting ID and 

passcode below: 
 

Online 
Interview 

(Room No.1) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.1) 

Time:   Sep 18, 2024 01:00 PM Bangkok Time 

Meeting ID:   985 9215 0290 

Passcode:     101294 
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Online 
Interview 

(Room No.2) 

Topic:  International MBA Interview (Room No.2) 

Time:   Sep 18, 2024 01:00 PM Bangkok Time 

Meeting ID:   969 3804 6586 

Passcode:     104222 
 

Applicants must join 15 minutes before the start of the exam. The meeting host will admit 
the applicants from the waiting room to the interview room.   
 
 
                                                                                  Announced on September 12th, 2024 
 
 
 
                                                                            (Assoc. Prof. Dr. Anukal Chiralaksanakul) 

         Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
                                                                             for Dean School of Business Administration 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


