

ANNOUNCEMENT

The National Institute of Development Administration:
Interview Schedule for the Master of Business Administration – International Program
Academic Year 2/2024 (Round 3)

The National Institute of Development Administration announces the list of applicants who are eligible for the interview follow the interview schedule below. This announcement is made on behalf of the Master of Business Administration – International Program, offered by the School of Business Administration for Academic Year 2024.

<u>Day/Time for Online Interview</u>: September 18th, 2024 at 01.00 PM (Via Zoom Meeting)

Online Interview	Applicant ID	Name - Surname
	673202130001	Miss Ratirom Sero
	673202130002	Mr.Ittirit Chalayon
	673202130003	Mr.Kobsak Thunkham Chongyotying
Room No.1	673202130004	Miss Prima Onnuam
	673202130005	Mr.Sorraphat Bubpharam
	673202130006	Mr.Panuwat Soisuwan
	673202130007	Miss Lingling Zheng
	673202130008	Mr.Channapha Sengsouvanh
	673202130009	Miss Achiraya Munkongcheansakul
	673202130010	Miss Duanggamon Phercharat
Room No.2	673202130011	Mr.Patomporn Muttaraid
	673202130012	Miss Mi Sawt
	673202130013	Mr.Songwut Kansangkaew
	673202130014	Miss Supichaya Pasubma

The interview will take place via Zoom. Applicants can join via the meeting ID and passcode below:

	Topic: International MBA Interview (Room No.1	
Online Interview	Time: Sep 18, 2024 01:00 PM Bangkok Time	
(Room No.1)	Meeting ID: 985 9215 0290	
	Passcode: 101294	

Online Interview

(Room No.2)

Topic: International MBA Interview (Room No.2)

Time: Sep 18, 2024 01:00 PM Bangkok Time

Meeting ID: 969 3804 6586

Passcode: 104222

Applicants must join 15 minutes before the start of the exam. The meeting host will admit the applicants from the waiting room to the interview room.

Announced on September 12th, 2024

(Assoc. Prof. Dr. Anukal Chiralaksanakul) Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

for Dean School of Business Administration